
Financial Statements 2020 

EXPENSES

REVENUE

RESULT 2020

EUR

EUR

2,139,856.45

AUD

AUD

3,535,530.17

%

%

74.05

25.95

Campaigns

Donations

Management

Regular Donations

Regular Donations
25.95%

Donations
74.05%

Development and Fundraising

TOTAL

TOTAL

3,055,275.81

1,070,941.70

4,126,217.51

2,846,529.03

5,056,175.94

88,054.13

1,772,301.42

358,364.02

3,292,947.19

6,828,477.36

1 EUR = 1.6549 AUD

EXPENSES REVENUE

1,720,061.05

53,208.13

213,091.88

1,986,361.06

86.59

2.68

10.73

Campaigns
86.59%

Development and 
Fundraising

10.73%
Management

2.68%


