## **Financial Statements 2020**



EXPENSES	EUR	AUD	%
Campaigns	1,720,061.05	2,846,529.03	86.59
Management	53,208.13	88,054.13	2.68
Development and Fundraising	213,091.88	358,364.02	10.73
TOTAL	1,986,361.06	3,292,947.19	

REVENUE	EUR	AUD	%
Donations	3,055,275.81	5,056,175.94	74.05
Regular Donations	1,070,941.70	1,772,301.42	25.95
TOTAL	4,126,217.51	6,828,477.36	

RESULT 2020 2,139,856.45 3,535,530.17
---------------------------------------

1 EUR = 1.6549 AUD

